
Pharmacy Contact Person Phone Number Address Service Area
Advanced / PharmcareUSA Whitnee Ashley – Denver 303-592-2000 4605 Quebec St, Denver, CO 80216 Willing to travel to facilities throughout the entire state of Colorado to vaccinate minimum of 10 persons

Advanced / PharmcareUSA Robin Hindahl – Grand Junction 970-242-4484 237 S. 7th St, Grand Junction, CO 81501 Willing to travel to facilities throughout the entire state of Colorado to vaccinate minimum of 10 persons

Alpine Pharmacy Kang Ho / Rebecca Porter - Pharmacy Manager (MANAGER@ALPINEPHARMACY.COM) 303-339-0868 8600 W. 14th Ave., Suite 4 Lakewood CO 80215 Willing to work with current facilities only and will reach out to facilities with current relationship

Clear Spring Pharmacy Dana Sadowski (DSADOWSKI@CLEARSPRINGRX.COM) 303-333-2010 201 University Blvd., #105 Denver CO 80206- Cherry Creek Location Willing to travel 1 hour from pharmacy location to vaccinate at facility

Clear Spring Pharmacy Sara Farrier (sfarrier@clearspringrx.com) 303-707-1500 8031 Southpark Circle, Suite B Littleton, CO 80120 Willing to travel 1 hour from pharmacy location to vaccinate at facility

Good Day Pharmacy Kathy Seaman (kseaman@gooddaypharmacy.com) or Kim Bowlby ( kbowlby@gooddaypharmacy.com) 970-461-9101 4775 Larimer Parkway Suite 100, Johnstown, CO 80534 (LTC Pharmacy) Willing to travel 2 hours in one direction from Johnstown pharmacy location to vaccinate a minimum of 10 persons (currently serving over 100 facilities from Fort Collins to Colorado Springs) 

PharMerica Timothy Mead (Timothy.Mead@pharmerica.com) - Broomfield 303-460-9474 557 Burbank St., Broomfield CO 80020 Willing to travel to current facilities only and will reach out to facilities with current relationship 

PharMerica Lisa Pinello-Simpson (Lisa.Pinello-Simpson@pharmerica.com) - Colorado Springs 719-599-8999 1041 Elkton Dr., Colorado Springs CO 80907 Willing to travel to current facilities only and will reach out to facilities with current relationship 

Red Rock Pharmacy Janelle Trieu - General Manager (jtrieu@redrockrx.com) 303-745-3000 1240 S. Parker Rd., Denver CO 80231 Willing to travel from Fort Collins to Pueblo to vaccinate minimum of 10 persons

Remedi Senior Care 8971 N. Harlan St., Westminster CO 80031 Unable to travel to facility to vaccinate residents, will work with current facilities only by delivering vaccine on a monthly schedule
Rivergate Pharmacy Lori Kearney (LORI@RIVERGATEPHARMACY.COM) 970-375-7711 575 Rivergate Lane,  #111 Durango CO 81301 Willing to travel to Durango, Cortez & Pagosa Springs to vaccinate minimum of 10 persons

Whole Health Pharmacy (Clear Spring LTC Pharmacy) Sara Farrier (sfarrier@clearspringrx.com) and Dana Sadowski (DSADOWSKI@CLEARSPRINGRX.COM)303-707-1500 and 303-333-2010 8031 Southpark Circle, Suite A Littleton, CO 80120 Willing to work with current facilities and additional facility vaccination requests, if able

Genoa Healthcare #20133 Kimberly Cordova (kcordova@genoahealthcare.com) 719-937-4750 8745 County Road 9 S. Suite 152 Alamosa CO 81101 Willing to travel within 20 mile radius of pharmacy to vaccinate minimum of 20 persons (preferred facility type: ALF and Group Homes, if Nursing or Skilled Care home in area has a need - will evaluate on a case by case basis)

Genoa Healthcare #20048 Sydney Sowell  (Ssowell@genoahealthcare.com) (720) 388-1880 791 Chambers Road, Room 152 Aurora CO 80011 Willing to travel within 20 mile radius of pharmacy to vaccinate minimum of 20 persons (preferred facility type: ALF and Group Homes, if Nursing or Skilled Care home in area has a need - will evaluate on a case by case basis)

Genoa Healthcare #20067 Yvonne Christow (ychristow@genoahealthcare.com) (720) 399-6026 975 North St., Suite P1 Boulder CO 80304 Willing to travel within 20 mile radius of pharmacy to vaccinate minimum of 20 persons (preferred facility type: ALF and Group Homes, if Nursing or Skilled Care home in area has a need - will evaluate on a case by case basis)

Genoa Healthcare #10112 Dane Lewis (DaLewis@genoahealthcare.com) (719) 630-3421 875 W. Moreno Ave. Colorado Springs CO 80905 Willing to travel within 20 mile radius of pharmacy to vaccinate minimum of 20 persons (preferred facility type: ALF and Group Homes, if Nursing or Skilled Care home in area has a need - will evaluate on a case by case basis)

Genoa Healthcare #20222 Stephanie Lewis (SLewis@genoahealthcare.com) (719) 639-2256 1795 Jet Wing Dr., Suite 200-P Colorado Springs 80916 Willing to travel within 20 mile radius of pharmacy to vaccinate minimum of 20 persons (preferred facility type: ALF and Group Homes, if Nursing or Skilled Care home in area has a need - will evaluate on a case by case basis)

Genoa Healthcare #20205 Amy Spellman (aspellman@genoahealthcare.com) (970) 372-4680 700 Centre Ave., Suite P Fort Collins CO 80526 Willing to travel within 20 mile radius of pharmacy to vaccinate minimum of 20 persons (preferred facility type: ALF and Group Homes, if Nursing or Skilled Care home in area has a need - will evaluate on a case by case basis)

Genoa Healthcare #20155 Alicia Garcia (agarcia@genoahealthcare.com) (970) 427-4033 821 E. Railroad Ave., Suite 154 Fort Morgan CO 80701 Willing to travel within 20 mile radius of pharmacy to vaccinate minimum of 20 persons (preferred facility type: ALF and Group Homes, if Nursing or Skilled Care home in area has a need - will evaluate on a case by case basis)

Genoa Healthcare #10870 Sean Eubanks (seubanks@genoahealthcare.com) (970) 361-3748 515 28 3/4 Rd. Grand Junction CO 81501 Willing to travel within 20 mile radius of pharmacy to vaccinate minimum of 20 persons (preferred facility type: ALF and Group Homes, if Nursing or Skilled Care home in area has a need - will evaluate on a case by case basis)

Genoa Healthcare #10600 Savannah Pettus (SPettus@genoahealthcare.com) (970) 475-6016 1300 N. 17th Ave., Greeley CO 80631 Willing to travel within 20 mile radius of pharmacy to vaccinate minimum of 20 persons (preferred facility type: ALF and Group Homes, if Nursing or Skilled Care home in area has a need - will evaluate on a case by case basis)

Genoa Healthcare #10290 Rebecca Deboodt (rdeboodt@genoahealthcare.com) (970) 667-1362 1250 N. Wilson Ave., Loveland CO 80537 Willing to travel within 20 mile radius of pharmacy to vaccinate minimum of 20 persons (preferred facility type: ALF and Group Homes, if Nursing or Skilled Care home in area has a need - will evaluate on a case by case basis)

Genoa Healthcare #20063 Chad Horkan (chorkan@genoahealthcare.com) (970) 497-1945 605 E. Miami Road, Suite 100 Montrose CO 81401 Willing to travel within 20 mile radius of pharmacy to vaccinate minimum of 20 persons (preferred facility type: ALF and Group Homes, if Nursing or Skilled Care home in area has a need - will evaluate on a case by case basis)

Genoa Healthcare #10110 Joseph Van Lancker (JVanLancker@genoahealthcare.com) (719) 296-6937 1304 Chinook Lane, Pueblo CO 81001 Willing to travel within 20 mile radius of pharmacy to vaccinate minimum of 20 persons (preferred facility type: ALF and Group Homes, if Nursing or Skilled Care home in area has a need - will evaluate on a case by case basis)

Genoa Healthcare #20084 Joshua Cluff (Jcluff@genoahealthcare.com) (719) 283-1075 41 Montebello Rd, Suite 122 Pueblo CO 81001 Willing to travel within 20 mile radius of pharmacy to vaccinate minimum of 20 persons (preferred facility type: ALF and Group Homes, if Nursing or Skilled Care home in area has a need - will evaluate on a case by case basis)

Genoa Healthcare #00012 Jordan Bendinelli (jbendinelli@genoahealthcare.com) (303) 487-1146 8989 Huron St., Suite 204 Thornton CO 80260 Willing to travel within 20 mile radius of pharmacy to vaccinate minimum of 20 persons (preferred facility type: ALF and Group Homes, if Nursing or Skilled Care home in area has a need - will evaluate on a case by case basis)


